
T78 LARGE DISPLAY 
CORDED PHONE

• Large 3-line dot matrix display
• Smart Call Block & dedicated key to avoid unwanted calls 
• Handsfree with adjustable volume
• 8 direct memory keys 
• 10 two-touch memories
• Low energy consumption 
• Works without batteries or power supply

AL5604 ATL1425604 WAS £17.89 NOW £16.89 

TMAX 10 BIG BUTTON 
CORDED PHONE

• Big button for easy dialling
• 6 direct memory keys with preferred contacts 

pictures for easy recognition & dialling
• Handsfree 
• Dedicated last number redial key 
• Low energy consumption 
• Works without batteries or power supply

AL5611 ATL1425611 WAS £15.59  NOW £14.59 

F860 DECT PHONE WITH CALL BLOCK 

• Easy-to-read display with backlight, showing name & number
• Smart Nuisance Call Block for up to 100 numbers with dedicated key
• Automatic mode to block all except calls from the phonebook
• Handsfree with adjustable volume
• Redial of any of the last 10 calls made
• Directory for 100 names & numbers, automatically shared between handsets
• 2 direct memory keys 
• Easy to install & ready for use after initial battery charge

Single ATL1423518
AL3518 WAS £17.89 NOW £16.89 
Twin ATL1423525
AL3525 WAS £29.99 NOW £28.09 

F860 DECT PHONE WITH ANSWER MACHINE 

• Easy-to-read display with backlight, 
showing name & number

• Smart Nuisance Call Block for up to 
100 numbers with dedicated key

• Automatic mode to block all except 
calls from the phonebook

• Handsfree with adjustable volume
• Redial of any of the last 10 calls made
• Directory for 100 names & numbers, 

automatically shared between handsets
• 2 direct memory keys
• 14-minute answering machine 
• Easy to install & ready for use after 

initial battery charge

Single ATL1423532
AL3532

WAS £23.99  
NOW £22.49 

Twin ATL1423549
AL3549

WAS £35.99  
NOW £33.69 

Trio ATL1423556
AL3556

WAS £47.79
NOW £44.99 

XL595 DECT PHONE WITH ANSWER MACHINE

• Large easy-to-read display with 
backlight, showing name & number

• Smart Nuisance Call Block for up to 
100 numbers with dedicated key

• Automatic mode to block all except 
calls from the phonebook

• One-touch audio-boost by +6dB
• Handsfree with adjustable volume
• Redial of any of the last 10 calls made
• Directory for 100 names & numbers, 

automatically shared between handsets
• 2 direct memory keys
• 14-minute answering machine 
• Easy to install & ready for use after 

initial battery charge

Single ATL1425215
AL5215

WAS £29.99 
NOW £28.09 

Twin ATL1425222
AL5222

WAS £41.79
NOW £39.39 

Trio ATL1425239
AL5239

WAS £53.79
NOW £50.59 

IMPROVED PRICES

Exclusive to

bluestem
group

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

01473 271272 | sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk | www.bluestemgroup.co.uk


